CLUBHOUSE
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
JULY 2025
CLUBHOUSE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Warranty Details
Steel frames - 25 Years
Steel storage - 25 Years

wall mounted power outlets and worksurface. Ecophon acoustic ceiling kit incorporating air flow circulation
system and LED lighting controlled by PIR motion detection sensor.
Collaborative Coves, one glazed wall with door, two fully glazed walls and fabric panel wall. Includes
Ecophon acoustic ceiling kit incorporating air flow circulation system and LED lighting controlled by PIR
motion detection sensor.
Solo Sanctury 1600x1140mm with glazed door, threee fabric panels & wall mounted power outlets.
Ecophon acoustic ceiling kit incorporating air flow circulation system and LED lighting controlled by PIR
motion detection sensor.
Hush Hideout 2180x1140mm with glazed with door, three fabric panels, vertical power rail & wall mounted
power outlets and worksurface. Ecophon acoustic ceiling kit incorporating air flow circulation system and
LED lighting controlled by PIR motion detection sensor.
Brainstorm Bay double room with bartop 5900x3000mm. Three fabric walls, one glazed wall with door
& Ecophon acoustic ceiling kit incorporating air flow circulation system and LED lighting controlled by PIR
motion detection sensor. Open shelving wall room. Excludes MFC planters and boxes.
Product Code Size List Price (£)
CLH/BOOTH/1000 1000x1000mm 13860
CLH/BOOTH/1140 1140x1140mm 14520
Product Code Size List Price (£)
CLH/BOOTH/1660-1140 1660x1140mm 25630
Product Code Size List Price (£)
CLH/BOOTH/2180-1800/1 2180x1800mm 33383
Product Code Size List Price (£)
CLH/3000/3000/1 3000x3000mm 44658
CLH/3600/4000/1 3600x4000mm 54706
Product Code Size List Price (£)
CLH/BOOTH/2180-1140/1 2180x1140mm 26524
Product Code Size List Price (£)
CLH/DOUBLE/5900-3000 5900x3000mm 15446
6 7
CARE AND MAINTENANCE
WORKSTATIONS & TABLES
KI (UK) Ltd